
Contents 

Acknow/edgments 
A Note on the References 

Part I 
HOW THE EMBODIED MIND CHALLENGES THE 

WESTERN PHILOSOPHICAL TRADITION 

I Introduction: Who Are We? 
2 The Cognitive Unconscious 
3 The Embodied Mind 
4 Primary Metaphor and Subjective Experience 
5 The Anatomy of Complex Metaphor 
6 Embodied Realism: 

Cognitive Science Versus APriori Philosophy 
7 Realism and Truth 
8 Metaphor and Truth 

Partii 
THE COGNITIVE SCIENCE OF 

BASIC PHILOSOPHICAL IDEAS 

9 The Cognitive Science of Philosophical Ideas 
10 Time 
II Events and Cause s 

Vll 

IX 

XIII 

3 
9 

16 

45 
60 

74 
94 

118 

133 
137 
170 



V11l CONTENTS 

12 The Mind 
13 The Self 
14 Morality 

Part III 
THE COGNITIVE SCIENCE OF PHILOSOPHY 

15 The Cognitive Science of Philosophy 
16 The Pre-Socratics: the Cognitive Science of 

Early Greek Metaphysics 

17 Plato 
18 Aristotle 
19 Descartes and the Enlightenment Mind 
20 Kantian Morality 
21 Analytic Philosophy 
22 Chomsky's Philosophy and Cognitive Linguistics 
23 The Theory of Rational Action 
24 How Philosophical Theories Work 

Part IV 
EMBODIED PHILOSOPHY 

25 Philosophy in the Flesh 

Appendix: The Neural Theory of Language Paradigm 
References 
Index 

337 

346 

364 

373 
39 1 

4 1 5 

44° 
469 

513 
539 

551 


	page 0001
	page 0002
	page 0003
	page 0004
	page 0005
	page 0006
	page 0007
	page 0008
	page 0009
	page 0010
	page 0011
	page 0012



